

Criminal Revision 12 of 2025
CNR:WBUD01-001062/2025

Present: Smt. Madhumita Roy (WB00699),
Sessions Judge in charge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 05
Dated 02.08.2025

Regular P. O. left the Court for Islampur Court to meet the judicial officers of the sub-division to discuss over some Administrative issues.

Today is fixed for LCR and hearing.

Ld. Public Prosecutor in-charge files hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the revisionist files hazira.

Fix 09.09.2025 for hearing.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur