

Crl. Revision No. 12 of 2025
CNR WBUD01-0001062-2025
J.O Code WB 00700

Order No. 06
Dated 09.09.2025

The case is posted for hearing.
Both sides filed separate haziras.
Heard in full.
Fix 26.09.2025 for delivery of judgement.

D/C by me

Sessions Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur

Sessions Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur