

Criminal Revision 12 of 2025
CNR:WBUD01-001062/2025

Present: Ataur Rahman (WB00700),
Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 07

Dated 15.09.2025

Record is put up today by way of put up petition filed by the Ld. Advocate for the revisionist.
Put up petition is allowed.

He also files a petition and praying for treating this matter from Criminal Revision to Criminal
Appeal.

Let the petition be kept with the record.

To date (26.09.2025) for hearing of the petition filed on 15.09.2025 and delivery of judgment.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur