

Order No. 12
Dated 18.02.2026

Today is fixed for hearing.
Ld. Advocate for the appellant files hazira.
Respondent no. 02 found absent without taking any steps.
P. O. is busy for administrative work the case is adjourned today.
Fix 10.03.2026 for hearing.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur